meet the
17th edition
with Contactum
As one of the UKs major manufacturers of installation equipment, we
aim to give you the solutions to the challenges of making your
installation to the 17th Edition of the Wiring Regulations.
Not quite what you are looking for; our manufacturing and design
facility can provide you with any solution to suit your needs.

total 12 outgoing ways
0-4 outgoing ways
total 10 outgoing ways
1-6 outgoing ways
Contactum Ltd, Victoria Works, Cricklewood, London NW2 6LF
Tel: 020 8452 6366 Fax: 020 8208 3340 www.contactum.co.uk
Dedicated accessories are
available with printed
legends. Please contact us
for a comprehensive list.
Order
references
Isolator RCD1 RCD2 Total Dimensions (mm)
MCB ways HxWxD
PS8/80/80 100A 80A 30mA 80A 30mA 8 232x330x90
PS12/80/80 100A 80A 30mA 80A 30mA 12 232x396x90
Surface insulated dual split load consumer units BSEN60439-5
Isolator 30mA RCD Total Total Dimensions (mm)
current rating current rating MCB ways RCD ways HxWxD
PS6/63N 100A 63A 6 1 to 4 232x261x90
PS10/63N 100A 63A 10 3 to 6 232x330x90
PS10/80N 100A 80A 10 3 to 6 232x330x90
PS14/63N 100A 63A 14 5 to 8 232x396x90
PS14/80N 100A 80A 14 5 to 8 232x396x90
Surface insulated split load consumer units
Isolator Total Dimensions
current rating MCB ways HxWxD
P1N 63A 1 130x85x66